$2,695,000 - 4890 Kahiliholo Rd, Kilauea

MLS® #723806

$2,695,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,123 sqft
Residential on 3.23 Acres

KALIHIWAI RIDGE, Kilauea, HI

Treehouse-Inspired Oasis of Secluded
Paradise<br>  Set amid a lush 3.23-acre
expanse of vibrant greenery, fruit trees, and a
small hardwood forest, this enchanting home
offers a truly serene and private retreat. From
the moment you arrive via the second
driveway, the welcoming porte-cochA're sets
the tone for the warm, natural elegance found
throughout the property.<br> Step inside the
main level, where the open-concept great
room, dining area, and kitchen flow effortlessly
into one another &€” perfect for both
entertaining and everyday living. This level
also features a spacious bedroom, full
bathroom, dedicated office, and a large,
screened-in lanai that feels like a treehouse
escape. Relax here and enjoy the peaceful
songs of visiting birds while completely
surrounded by nature.<br> Ascend to the top
floor, where the private primary suite awaits.
Here, you'll enjoy your own sanctuary
complete with an ensuite bathroom and
dramatic views of the surrounding
landscape.<br> The lower level offers two
additional bedrooms, a full bathroom, its own
cozy living area, and an expansive outdoor
lanai &€” ideal for guests or multi-generational
living. With its own private entrance and
driveway, this floor provides the flexibility of a
completely separate living space under the
same roof.<br> A picturesque stream
borders the property, enhancing the sense of
tranquility and natural wonder. This
homea€™s thoughtful layout provides both




connected living and private retreats a€” an
exceptional blend of versatility and charm.

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS® # 723806

Price $2,695,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 3,123

Acres 3.23

Year Built 1994

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 4890 Kahiliholo Rd
Subdivision KALIHIWAI RIDGE
City Kilauea

State HI

Zip Code 96754

Condo Name OPALIPALI
Amenities

Parking Attached

View Mountain(s)

Additional Information

Date Listed August 31st, 2025
Days on Market 43

Zoning A

HOA Fees 125

HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Kaua'i
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